Ranglistenpunkte 2016

Platzierung Bayern und Bundesweit

Platz
Bay Bund

1 3

2 17
3 22
4 23
5 24
6 31
7 45
8 54
9 55
10 74
11 78
12 92
13 93
14 95
15 103
16 105
17 134
18 139
19 140
20 141
21 144
22 149
23 155
24 156
25 159
26 163
27 165
28 170
29 179
30 182

Platz

Name, Vorname

Bredow-Werndl, Jessica
Michalke, Victoria
Lochthowe, Hendrik
Kick, Ulrike

Schwanz, Uwe

Boos, Christina

Gass, Cornelia
Wadenspanner, Max
Schatz-Weihermidiller, Stefanie
Klossinger, Lisa-Maria
Fisch, Ferdinand
Harlein, Katrin
Salzgeber, Ulla
Werndl, Benjamin
Meller, Julia

Miiller, Lisa

Zierer, Ludwig
Trischberger, Franz
Biller, Charlotte
Stieglmaier, Franziska
Ponnath, Laura
Sessler, Alexandra
Plénzke, Anja

John, Andrea
Hinkelmann, Nicole
Becker, Markus
Huber, Verena

Ritzel, Ramona
Wagner, Ursula
Erlbeck, Sarah

Verein

RFV Aubenhausen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RA Minchen e.V.

RSG Weiden e.V.

RV Waldhauser Hof e.V.
RC Gut Weiglschwaig e.V.
RC Am Schwanberg e.V.
RV Erding e.V.

Horseteam Bayreuth e.V.
RFr. Landgestiit Landshut eV
RV Selmerhof-Pliening e.V.

RC zum Schlof Eysolden u.U.

RTG Obere Miihle e.V.

RFV Aubenhausen e.V.

RC Regensburg e.V.

RFV Hachinger Tal e.V.

RFr. Landgestiit Landshut eV
TSG Hofgut Allerer e.V.

RFr. Landgestiit Landshut eV
RFV Roth-Untersteinbach eV
RC am Kulm Speichersdorf
RV Gut Rosenberg e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RA Miinchen e.V.

RFV Casteller Land e.V.

RV Oberland Thann e.V.
Pffrd. Taufkirchen e.V.

RFV Bad Worishofen e.V.
LRFV Kr. Ebersberg e.V.

RA Minchen e.V.

RLP

84668
37399
31582
31026
30694
26761
22780
21813
20720
17100
16526
14937
14910
14885
14161
13936
11734
11555
11505
11503
11330
11202
10458
10376
10005

9879

9852

9616

9252

9208


http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/jessica-bredow-werndl-reiter-fahrer/person/VQ125a_PLUS_M08w_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/victoria-michalke-reiter-fahrer/person/chfKe72tkGY_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/hendrik-lochthowe-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/Z_DASH_lvNEbut_DASH_A_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/ulrike-kick-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/uFjbqUCG_PLUS_ag_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/uwe-schwanz-reiter-fahrer--zuechter--ausbilder/person/rqoG033IWH0_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/christina-boos-reiter-fahrer/person/vXBUgoGS4f8_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/cornelia-gass-reiter-fahrer/person/DsplxGNUZQY_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/max-wadenspanner-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/oX8YuwuDxuA_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/stefanie-schatz-weihermueller-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/o4_PLUS_KOpZe6PY_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/lisa-maria-kloessinger-reiter-fahrer/person/Cuhn3q47L98_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/ferdinand-fisch-reiter-fahrer/person/tkg4LPCbJ1A_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/katrin-haerlein-reiter-fahrer/person/taoQmA0vX5E_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/ulla-salzgeber-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/2cLBwkdzm9o_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/benjamin-werndl-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/hliftKi2b9Y_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/julia-meller-reiter-fahrer/person/1_PLUS_zWgCcnCbQ_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/lisa-mueller-reiter-fahrer/person/u41asD7GBRg_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/ludwig-zierer-reiter-fahrer--zuechter/person/EcLcJn2FDjY_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/franz-trischberger-reiter-fahrer/person/yJolx2lcxNo_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/charlotte-biller-reiter-fahrer/person/E4Z_DASH_9LZZYcc_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/franziska-stieglmaier-reiter-fahrer/person/x_DASH_Uecc4_PLUS_u0s_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/laura-ponnath-reiter-fahrer/person/dPmQC4CtY9g_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/alexandra-sessler-reiter-fahrer/person/c5cEIGvIPu4_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/anja-ploenzke-reiter-fahrer/person/FbUR5VL9NqY_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/andrea-john-reiter-fahrer--turnierfachkraft/person/K8M4y4Fb_PLUS_go_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/nicole-hinkelmann-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/cJdsS2Aw1_DASH_4_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/markus-becker-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/0JIbUybYhS4_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/verena-huber-reiter-fahrer/person/gZHhAYlAhK8_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/ramona-ritzel-reiter-fahrer--ausbilder/person/UJ2E2qiXR7I_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/ursula-wagner-reiter-fahrer/person/kTF_DASH_r_DASH_cQJ4A_GLE_
http://www.fnverlag.de/fn-erfolgsdaten/sarah-erlbeck-reiter-fahrer/person/laYwLAAfyh0_GLE_

